Fiber Optic Duplex LC
Adaptor Assembly
(Supllied with dust caps)

Cover Gasket
Key Protrusion x 3
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33.73

12.500.05 +———+f

Protective Cover
Bayonet Locking Style
(Zinc Die-Cast Version)

4

Receptacle Housing
Bayonet Locking Type J
Die-Cast Version Bayonet Channel x 3
Panel Gasket

?28.00+0.05
Recommanded Double-D Panel Cutout

Panel Nut
(M28 x 1.5)

103 REF.

Ball Chain
Assembly

@27.80=005
d—0.7 Recommanded Single-D Panel Cutout
Notes:
1. Material and Finish:
- Receptacle Housing & Protective Cover: Zinc Die-Cast, Nickel Plated Description Part Number
- Ball Chain Assembly: Copper Alloy and Stainless Steel, Nickel Plated - - -
- Panel Nut: Brass, Finish: Nickel Plated Nickel Plated Die-Cast Duplex LC Single Mode Receptacle + Cover Assembly 17-300380
- Panel Gasket: Silicon, Color: White Nickel Plated Die-Cast Duplex LC Multi Mode Receptacle Cover Assembly 17-300390
- Duplex LC Adaptor Assembly: Nickel Plated Die-cast Duplex LC APC Single Mode Receptacle Cover Assembly | 17-300400
- Housing: Mod. PPO , UL94 V-0, p P [ —
Color: SM Blue/MM Beige/APC SM Green ge 2|z ‘ Urles olenvse spced Scale: Dim.in - mm
- Alignment Sleeves: SM Ceramic/MM Phosphor Bronze 0 e e o IS R )
- Dust Cap: PP, Color: Neutral transparent A o mentor | Material: See Notes
- Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C I 2111 Date tare 1T P67 |ndustrial Duplex LC
2. Connector can be front or rear mounted to oufs (3 Draw | Novw9 1 Wincenike Receptacle + Cover Assembly Kit
‘ ! BESS |Q opd Nov. 09 7 Chaudry ptacle over Assembly Ki
a maximum panel thickness of 3.2mm. g;gg E o Nickel Plated Die-Cast Version
3. IP67 rated when covered or fully mated with Lt B Doid Draning No- oI
the appropriate mating connector [Directive 2002/95/EC RoHS Compliant | %g% 5 l P "I.I: ° rawing No.: 17K1A302 S,:Se(
225 st | NP H MmN | PartNo: SEEPARTNUMBER TABLE [y
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